
TENDER NOTICE (ZAKAT)

1, Al- Shifa Trust Eye Hospital Sukkur is intend to purchase the under  

mentioned items for financial year 2014-2015 (Zakat Patients).

a, Medicines

b, Medical Consumable 

c, Path Lab/Micro Lab Items

2, Firms applying for Medicine/Medical Consumable must attach 

authorizaton letter as Distribution/Stockiest/Retailer with list of

items.

3, Tender documents can be obtained from Al-Shifa Trust Eye Hospital

opposite High Court Sukkur with separate request for each category 

on letter head & copy of CNIC along with bank draft/call deposit 

of Rs.500/= (Non Refundable)as Tender fee from 15th to 20th May 

2014 between 0900-1200 hours.

Al-Shifa Trusrt Eye Hospital Sukkur

Mohammad Ashraf Rana 

General Manager (Admin)

Tel:5612766-5615466

tel:5612766-5615466


S.NO. Namiclature Generic Name Makers Req Qty

1 Ethifirin E/D Phenylephrine Ethical 200

2 Pilocarpin E/D Pilocarpine Nitrate 0.2% Ethical 150

3 Alcain E/D Proparacaine Hydrochloride 0.5% Alcon 120Total:-

1 Polyfax E/O Polymycine Bdulphate GSK 1200

2 Betnesol E/O Betamethasone GSK 300Total:-

1 Tab: Diazepam Diazipam 0.5 Euro Pharma 2700

2 Tab C-Flo 500mg Ciprofloxacin Pliva Croatia 16200

3 Tab Capotine Captopril 25mg GSK 180

4 Tab Valium Diazipam 5mg Martin Dow 180

5 Pyodine S.S Povidone-Lodine Cleansing Solution Brookes 15

1 Inj: Dexamethasone Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphorate Orient 1200

2 Inj: Gentamycin Gentamycin Sulphate Tianxin 1050

3 Inj: Distlled Water SI NING 600

4 Inj: Diazipam Diazipam SJG 60

5 Inj: Tramal High Noon 60

6 Inj: Pyrolate Plain Brooks 60

7 Inj: Neo Pyrolate Brooks 60

8 Inj: Xylocain Lignocaine HCL 2% Barrett Hodgson 1500

9 Inj: Bupicain Bupivacaine Hydrochloride Howards 1500

10 Inj: Ringerlect 500ml Sodium Chloride B.Braun 600

11 Inj: Mytomycine 3

12 Inj: Dormicum Midazolam Roche 60

13 Inj: Tricurium GSK 60

14 Inj: Nalbin Nalbuphine HCL Global 90

15 Inj: Zentac Ranitidine GSK 45

16 Inj: Toradol Ketorolactro Methamne Martin Dow 60

17 Inj: Mexolan 45

S.NO. Namiclature Company Name Rqd Qty

1 Blood Sugar Kit 1000ml (Merck) 3

2 HB Kit 25X2 (Merck) 3

3 Serum Creatinine 6X25 (Merck) 2

4 S. Cholestrol 6X25 (Merck) 1

5 ESR Tube B.D 5

6 Disposable Tube 3" Plastic 2000

7 Glass Tube 3" 500

8 HBS Ag (Acon) Acon 800

9 Anti HCV (Acon) Acon 800

10 Glass Slide Microscope Germany 10

11 Cover Slip 18X18 (200pcs) Germany 3

12 Blue Tip 300

13 Blood Strip Accucheck Accucheck 1000

14 Urine Strip 01 para (Bot of 100) URS-1 1000

1 Syringe Disposable 1cc Master 6000

2 Syringe Disposable 3cc Master 2000

3 Syringe Disposable 5cc Master 6000

4 Syringe Disposable 10cc Master 2000

5 Autoclave Indication Tape China 2

6 Surgical Blade No.11 Feather (Japan) 3000

7 Surgical Blade No.15 Feather (Japan) 200

8 E.T.T Cuff 7.5 (K&K)Kysha Murphy 10

9 Gloves 7.5 (Comfit) Medicare 400

10 Gloves Powder 4

11 Cotton Roll Surgical 200

12 Hand Sanitizer Purell USA 5

13 I.V Canulla 22 G Silver Surgical  Kch 200

14 I.V Canulla 24 G Silver Surgical  Kch 300

15 Stopper for IV Canulla Germany 500

16 Germidex Bottle 8

17 Formaline Bottle Merck 8

18 Pyodine Solution Brooks 30

QUOTATION REQUIRED

EYE DROPS

EYE OINTMENT

TABLET

INJECTION

LABORATORY ITEMS

MEDICAL CONSUMABLE



MEDICINE

S.NO. Namiclature Generic Name Company Name

Requir

ed 

Quantit

y

1 Alkloraphen E/D Chlorofenical Al-Shifa Pharma 9000

2 Shifsone E/D Chlorofenical+Dexamethasone " 3000

3 Shifai E/D Tobramycine+_Dexamethasone " 2100

4 Tobralux E/D Tobramycin " 2700

5 Shifol E/D Temolomitilate " 1350

6 Cromolergic E/D Sodium Cromoglycate " 2100

7 Al-Ciprox E/D Ciprofloxacin HCl " 3900

8 Almox E/D Moxifloxacine " 150

9 Alfenac E/D Diclofenic Sodium " 300

10 Tearsol E/D Artificial Tears " 3300

11 Naphstine E/D Nephazoline HCl " 900

12 Tromid E/D Tropicamide " 150

13 Demasone E/D Dexamethsone " 100

14 Ethifirin E/D Phenylephrine Ethical 200

15 Alcain E/D Proparacaine Hydrochloride 0.5% Alcon 120

16 Cyclopen E/D Cyclopentolate 0.1% Ethical 50

17 Pilocarpin E/D Pilocarpine Nitrate 0.2% Ethical 150

S.NO. Namiclature Generic Name Company Name

Requir

ed 

Quantit

y

1 Polyfax E/O Polymycine Bdulphate Glaxo smith Kline 1200

2 Betnesol E/O Betamethasone Glaxo smith Kline 300

AL-SHIFA TRUST EYE HOSPITAL SUKKUR

EYE DROPS

OINTMENT

TABLET/SYRUP



S.NO. Namiclature Generic Name Company Name

Requir

ed 

Quantit

y

1 Tab: Diazepam Diazipam 0.5 Euro Pharma 2700

2 Tab: Brufen Ibuprofen Abbotte 10800

3 Tab AZM Acetazolamide 250mg Ethical 10800

4 Tab C-Flo 500mg Ciprofloxacin Pliva Croatia 16200

5 Tab Capotine Captopril 25mg GSK 180

6 Tab Valium Diazipam 5mg Martin Dow 180

7 Pyodine S.S Povidone-Lodine Cleansing Solution Brookes 15

8 Pyodine S Povidone-Lodine Topical Solution Brookes 24

9 Syp Pulmonol Aminophylline CCL 30

10 Syp Brufen Ibuprofen Abbotte 60

11 Syp Velocef Cephradine Indus Pharma 60

12 Syp Gravinate Dimenhydrinate BP Searle 15

13 Syp Calpol Paracetamol Glaxo smith Kline 15

S.NO. Namiclature Generic Name Company Name

Requir

ed 

Quantit

y

1 Inj: Dexamethasone Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphorate Orient 1200

2 Inj: Gentamycin Gentamycin Sulphate Tianxin 1050

3 Inj: Xylocain Lignocaine HCL 2% Barrett Hodgson 1500

4 Inj: Bupicain Bupivacaine Hydrochloride Howards 1500

5 Inj: Solucartef  250mg Hydrocorlisone Sodium Sucsinate Parke Davis 60

6 Inj: Distlled Water SI NING 600

7 Inj: Mytomycine 3

8 Inj: Dormicum Midazolam Roche 60

9 Inj: Diazipam Diazipam SJG 60

10 Inj: Ringerlect 500ml Sodium Chloride OT Suka 600

11 Visilon gel Shah & Shah 750

12 Inj: Propofol Propafol B/Braun 20

13 Inj: Tricurium GSK 60

14 Inj: Tramal High Noon 60

15 Inj: Pyrolate Plain Brooks 60

16 Inj: New Pyrolate Brooks 60

17 Inj: Toradol Ketorolactro Methamne Martin Dow 60

18 Inj: Nalbin Nalbuphine HCL Global 90

19 Inj: Zentac Ranitidine GSK 45

20 Inj: Mexolan 45

INJECTION


